10/3/2012

gid LastName

408 HARPER

409 RAYMON

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($81.00)

($81.00)

Drawer Report MC

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($385.25) $0.00 24

($385.25) 24

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$304.25 $304.25

$304.25 $304.25

$0.00

$0.00

42

42



